
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  01: 100  m wisselslag

Cat. 2001

---------                 

   BRAECKMAN LOUIS        ZS   /000/01    ( 9.59.59)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.DE VRIENDT JONAS       AZSC /011/00    (59.59.99)       1.54.33               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.STEVENS LARA           AZSC /008/99    (59.59.99)       1.45.64               

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.CORNELIS KEVIN         ZS   /010/98    ( 9.59.99)       1.36.73               

 2.VORSSELMANS TOBE       AZK  /001/98    ( 2.05.19)       1.37.04               

 3.YEUNG CHEN             AZSC /002/98    (59.59.99)       2.02.86               

   SCHUERMAN AARON        AZK  /018/98    ( 1.44.57)      FORFAIT

Cat. 1998

---------                 

   PORTERS CAITLIN        AZSC /001/98    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  02: 25 m schoolslag

Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.VORSSELMANS PAULIEN    AZK  /016/03    ( 0.54.34)       0.40.67               

 2.VOLDERS ANN-SOPHIE     ZIK  /409/03    ( 0.59.08)       0.45.07               

 3.SMET EVY               AZK  /020/03    (--.--.--)       0.46.37               

 4.SOETERBROEK KRISZTIN   ZIK  /232/03    (59.59.99)       0.47.40               

   JANSSENS LENA          ZIK  /159/03    ( 0.41.16)      FORFAIT

   WAUTELET BOO           ZIK  /306/03    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.DE BRAUWER NIELS       ZIK  /151/02    (59.59.99)       0.45.13               

   LUYKS NATHAN           ZIK  /135/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.VALKENEEERS EMILY      ZIK  /293/02    (59.59.99)       0.34.60               

   YSEWIJN AUDREY         ZIK  /161/02    ( 0.57.67)      FORFAIT

   VAN GOETHEM ISHA       ZIK  /108/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.ULENAERTS WARD         ZIK  /502/01    (59.59.99)       0.40.93               

   MICHALSKI BARTOSZ      ZIK  /312/01    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  03: 50 m vrije slag
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Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.DE ROECK ROBBE         ZIK  /312/03    (59.59.99)       1.07.24               

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.DE KEERSMAEKER ARTHU   AZSC /010/02    ( 0.57.05)       0.50.29               

   DE LAET CHRISTOPHE     ZIK  /807/02    ( 0.56.11)      FORFAIT

   EYSKENS MATT           ZS   /045/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.BOITS RAVEN            ZIK  /237/02    ( 1.05.00)       0.50.89               

 2.BOITS NOOR             ZIK  /723/02    ( 1.05.00)       0.55.26               

 3.VAN WALLENDAEL SARAH   ZIK  /111/02    ( 1.00.00)       1.01.76               

   VAN EUPEN AXELLE       ZIK  /271/02    ( 1.10.00)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.BERTE NATHAN           AZK  /014/01    (--.--.--)       0.51.39               

 2.BROUWERS RUBEN         ZIK  /109/01    ( 0.57.23)       0.52.46               

 3.LOVINCK DRIES          ZS   /015/01    ( 9.59.99)       0.56.55               

 4.COESSENS SIMON         ZIK  /318/01    ( 1.05.00)       1.02.70               

   VAN DEUREN MIRO        ZIK  /507/01    ( 1.00.00)      FORFAIT

   HERMANS JEF            ZS   /018/01    ( 9.59.99)      FORFAIT

   GILMAN ROBIN           AZK  /013/01    (--.--.--)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.VAN LAERE MEGAN        ZS   /021/01    ( 9.59.99)       0.47.95               

 2.PAUWELS MARIE          ZS   /020/01    ( 9.59.99)       0.48.32               

 3.VAN DOOREN EVELYNE     ZIK  /163/01    ( 1.00.00)       0.50.64               

 4.TAVEIRNE NONA          ZIK  /272/01    ( 1.00.00)       0.52.47               

 5.EECKELAER DORIEN       ZS   /014/01    ( 9.59.99)       0.52.51               

 6.TAVEIRNE MENTE         ZIK  /271/01    ( 1.05.00)       0.54.77               

   CAALS ALEX             ZIK  /254/01    ( 0.55.00)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.SMET LIAM              AZK  /015/00    ( 0.48.18)       0.41.67               

 2.GEERAERTS KNUD         ZIK  /636/00    ( 0.46.23)       0.44.26               

 3.VAN COPPENOLLE STIJN   AZSC /006/00    ( 0.43.67)       0.44.54               

 4.EYSKENS HAIG           ZS   /017/00    ( 9.59.99)       0.44.82               

 5.VANSCHOOREN RONNY      AZSC /007/00    (59.59.99)       0.44.92               

 6.NEYS ROBBE             ZIK  /905/00    ( 0.52.19)       0.50.07               

 7.GEERTS MATHIJS         ZIK  /305/00    ( 0.55.00)       0.50.84               

 8.CHAKOUH SABRI          AZSC /003/00    ( 0.51.25)       0.52.42               

   BUGRI YASSIN           AZSC /004/00    ( 0.43.62)      FORFAIT

   VERRESEN THIBAUT       AZK  /011/00    ( 1.06.27)      FORFAIT

   VERRESEN MILAN         AZK  /012/00    ( 1.18.08)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.MOUS ANKE              AZK  /009/00    ( 0.54.07)       0.51.60               

 2.VAN CAMP AMBER         ZIK  /102/00    ( 1.06.58)       0.52.51               

 3.VANTOMME CHRISTINE     ZIK  /601/00    ( 0.55.00)       0.59.97               
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 4.JANSSENS NOA           AZK  /008/00    ( 1.06.07)       1.03.39               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.MAZAR TOMER            AZSC /005/99    ( 0.48.50)       0.45.72               

   DE HERT AFRA           ZIK  /911/99    ( 1.06.58)      FORFAIT

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.HUYS STIJN             ZIK  /111/98    ( 0.44.54)       0.44.35               

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  04: 100 m rugslag

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.PEIRELINCK KOEN JUNI   ZIK  /185/00    ( 1.49.23)       1.41.16               

 2.VORSSELMANS RUBEN      AZK  /004/00    ( 1.54.32)       1.57.98               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.NOR GHERBI             ZIK  /121/99    ( 1.55.00)       1.59.02               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.VERBRAECKEN SILKE      ZIK  /216/99    ( 2.02.84)       1.53.71               

Cat. 1998

---------                 

   SCHUERMAN AARON        AZK  /018/98    ( 2.08.41)      FORFAIT

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.PASSAGE PERINNE        AZSC /009/98    (59.59.99)       1.39.50               

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  05: 25 m vrije slag

Cat. 2004

---------                 

 1.VAN SUETENDAEL EVA     ZIK  /501/04    (59.59.99)       0.42.23               

Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.BERTE SAMUEL           AZK  /017/03    (--.--.--)       0.39.93               

   CAALS SETH             ZIK  /266/03    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.DE BEULE TROEDE        ZIK  /276/03    ( 0.30.81)       0.28.26               

 2.SOETERBROEK KRISZTIN   ZIK  /232/03    ( 0.38.50)       0.31.25               

 3.VOLDERS ANN-SOPHIE     ZIK  /409/03    (59.59.99)       0.44.72               

   FEYEN CHARLOTTE        ZIK  /176/03    ( 0.32.33)      FORFAIT

   JANSSENS LENA          ZIK  /159/03    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2002

---------                 
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 1.TACHELET LANDER        ZIK  /192/02    ( 0.40.45)       0.26.70               

 2.GOETSTOUWERS DIEGO     ZIK  /207/02    (59.59.99)       0.28.14               

 3.VAN KEMENADE BRENT     ZIK  /175/02    (59.59.99)       0.29.22               

 4.VAN ROMPAEY ROBBE      ZIK  /276/02    (59.59.99)       0.32.00               

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.DAMS SAM               ZIK  /131/02    ( 0.35.64)       0.30.66               

 2.NEYS INNEKE            ZIK  /174/02    ( 0.33.62)       0.30.84               

   SNIJDERS ASTRID        ZIK  /233/02    ( 0.37.96)      FORFAIT

   DE HOOG EMMA           ZIK  /910/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2000

---------                 

   LE MOINE SHAWN         ZIK  /129/00    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  06: 50 m rugslag

Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.VAN ROMPAEY SENNE      ZIK  /166/03    (59.59.99)       1.09.92               

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.DE MEYER NIELS         ZIK  /305/02    ( 0.55.00)       0.55.82               

 2.CORNELISSENS YENZO     AZK  /014/02    ( 1.21.65)       1.11.18               

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.DE BEULE MIRNE         ZIK  /401/02    ( 0.55.00)       0.54.12               

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.VAN ROMPAEY DRIES      ZIK  /217/01    ( 1.05.00)       0.51.96               

 2.BERTE NATHAN           AZK  /014/01    ( 1.26.95)       1.05.92               

 3.ULENAERTS WARD         ZIK  /502/01    (59.59.99)       1.19.44               

   GILMAN ROBIN           AZK  /013/01    ( 1.13.04)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.GEERAERTS KNUD         ZIK  /636/00    (59.59.99)       0.54.61               

   VERRESEN MILAN         AZK  /012/00    (--.--.--)      FORFAIT

   VERRESEN THIBAUT       AZK  /011/00    (--.--.--)      FORFAIT

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  07: 100 m schoolslag

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.VAN WALLENDAEL SARAH   ZIK  /111/02    ( 2.47.00)       2.33.75               

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.DAELMAN THOMAS         BRC  /300/01    (--.--.--)       2.10.35               

 2.DE ROOVER BART         BRC  /294/01    (59.59.99)       2.16.73               

 3.VAN DER GRAAFF JENNI   ZS   /001/01    ( 9.59.99)       2.26.84               
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   WILLEMS LIORA          ZS   /003/01    ( 9.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.TAVEIRNE NONA          ZIK  /272/01    ( 2.39.00)       2.24.72               

 2.TAVEIRNE MENTE         ZIK  /271/01    ( 2.47.00)       2.27.83               

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.RUYSINCK LISSE         ZS   /024/00    ( 9.59.99)       1.51.35               

 2.BOITS RHUNE            BRC  /287/00    (59.59.99)       1.53.21               

 3.MOUS ANKE              AZK  /009/00    (--.--.--)       2.13.01               

 4.JANSSENS NOA           AZK  /008/00    ( 2.20.16)       2.16.06               

 5.NUYENS CHARLOTTE       BRC  /162/00    (59.59.99)       2.16.23               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.PAENEN JONAS           ZS   /024/99    ( 9.59.99)       2.01.92               

 2.MULDERS BRITNEY        ZS   /006/99    ( 9.59.99)       2.02.64               

 3.AUER HANS              ZS   /005/99    ( 9.59.99)       2.04.36               

 4.PHILIPS JAMIE          ZS   /004/99    ( 9.59.99)       2.17.95               

 5.NOR GHERBI             ZIK  /121/99    ( 2.27.74)       2.20.69               

 6.CLAESSENS THOMAS       BRC  /199/99    (59.59.99)       2.21.36               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.PLUIJM SAAR            ZS   /011/99    ( 9.59.99)       1.48.57               

 2.BERTE EVA              AZK  /006/99    ( 1.58.22)       1.56.67               

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.VAN LAERE MATTHEW      ZS   /009/98    ( 9.59.99)       1.56.57               

 2.HUYS STIJN             ZIK  /111/98    ( 1.53.80)       1.57.34               

 3.VORSSELMANS TOBE       AZK  /001/98    ( 2.10.46)       2.05.11               

 4.NUYENS ANKE            BRC  /161/98    (59.59.99)       2.10.06               

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.VERSCHUEREN ELIEN      BRC  /611/98    (59.59.99)       1.57.11               

 2.CAS EMMA               ZS   /007/98    ( 9.59.99)       2.02.86               

 3.VAN AERT MEGG          ZS   /008/98    ( 9.59.99)       2.06.23               

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  08: 25 m rugslag

Cat. 2004

---------                 

   SNIJDERS MILAN         ZIK  /142/04    ( 1.03.16)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2004

---------                 

 1.VAN SUETENDAEL EVA     ZIK  /501/04    ( 0.43.67)       0.37.84               

Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.BERTE SAMUEL           AZK  /017/03    (--.--.--)       0.53.95               

   CAALS SETH             ZIK  /266/03    ( 0.40.45)      FORFAIT
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Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.VORSSELMANS PAULIEN    AZK  /016/03    ( 0.40.29)       0.37.70               

 2.SMET EVY               AZK  /020/03    (--.--.--)       0.59.50               

   WAUTELET BOO           ZIK  /306/03    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.GEERTS FRANCIS         ZIK  /221/02    (59.59.99)       0.39.66               

 2.DE GROOF VICTOR        ZIK  /291/02    (59.59.99)       0.43.17               

 3.DE BRAUWER NIELS       ZIK  /151/02    ( 0.45.52)       0.46.28               

   LUYKS NATHAN           ZIK  /135/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.SCHREY FEMKE           ZIK  /194/02    (59.59.99)       0.38.23               

 2.VALKENEEERS EMILY      ZIK  /293/02    (59.59.99)       0.49.86               

   YSEWIJN AUDREY         ZIK  /161/02    ( 0.38.16)      FORFAIT

   VAN GOETHEM ISHA       ZIK  /108/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

   DE HOOG EMMA           ZIK  /910/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2001

---------                 

   MICHALSKI BARTOSZ      ZIK  /312/01    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  09: 50 m schoolslag

Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.DE ROECK ROBBE         ZIK  /312/03    (59.59.99)       1.33.65               

 2.VAN ROMPAEY SENNE      ZIK  /166/03    (59.59.99)       1.46.69               

Cat. 2003

---------                 

 1.DE BEULE TROEDE        ZIK  /276/03    (59.59.99)       1.22.02               

   FEYEN CHARLOTTE        ZIK  /176/03    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.EYSKENS MATT           ZS   /045/02    (59.59.99)       1.02.27               

 2.DE KEERSMAEKER ARTHU   AZSC /010/02    ( 1.07.40)       1.05.91               

 3.VAN ROMPAEY ROBBE      ZIK  /276/02    (59.59.99)       1.07.45               

 4.TACHELET LANDER        ZIK  /192/02    (59.59.99)       1.07.68               

 5.GOETSTOUWERS DIEGO     ZIK  /207/02    ( 1.16.25)       1.08.48               

 6.VAN KEMENADE BRENT     ZIK  /175/02    ( 1.16.16)       1.19.05               

 7.CORNELISSENS YENZO     AZK  /014/02    ( 1.28.85)       1.31.81               

   DE LAET CHRISTOPHE     ZIK  /807/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.BOITS RAVEN            ZIK  /237/02    ( 1.15.00)       1.04.40               

 2.BOITS NOOR             ZIK  /723/02    ( 1.15.00)       1.06.58               

 3.DAMS SAM               ZIK  /131/02    (59.59.99)       1.15.05               

 4.NEYS INNEKE            ZIK  /174/02    (59.59.99)       1.38.28               

   VAN EUPEN AXELLE       ZIK  /271/02    ( 1.06.00)      FORFAIT
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   SNIJDERS ASTRID        ZIK  /233/02    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.COESSENS SIMON         ZIK  /318/01    ( 1.20.00)       1.00.74               

 2.BROUWERS RUBEN         ZIK  /109/01    ( 1.05.74)       1.06.96               

 3.LOVINCK DRIES          ZS   /015/01    ( 9.59.99)       1.21.99               

   VAN DEUREN MIRO        ZIK  /507/01    ( 1.05.00)      FORFAIT

   HERMANS JEF            ZS   /018/01    ( 9.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.VAN DOOREN EVELYNE     ZIK  /163/01    ( 1.09.00)       0.53.88               

 2.PAUWELS MARIE          ZS   /020/01    ( 9.59.99)       0.55.76               

 3.VAN LAERE MEGAN        ZS   /021/01    ( 9.59.99)       0.58.54               

 4.EECKELAER DORIEN       ZS   /014/01    ( 9.59.99)       1.14.59               

   CAALS ALEX             ZIK  /254/01    ( 1.00.00)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.VAN COPPENOLLE STIJN   AZSC /006/00    ( 0.56.75)       0.56.15               

 2.PEIRELINCK KOEN JUNI   ZIK  /185/00    ( 0.59.92)       0.56.58               

 3.EYSKENS HAIG           ZS   /017/00    ( 9.59.99)       0.59.27               

 4.CHAKOUH SABRI          AZSC /003/00    ( 0.58.86)       0.59.36               

 5.SMET LIAM              AZK  /015/00    ( 1.06.85)       1.00.14               

 6.VANSCHOOREN RONNY      AZSC /007/00    ( 0.57.70)       1.00.39               

 7.GEERTS MATHIJS         ZIK  /305/00    ( 1.00.00)       1.00.73               

 8.NEYS ROBBE             ZIK  /905/00    ( 1.06.54)       1.05.55               

   BUGRI YASSIN           AZSC /004/00    ( 0.58.13)      FORFAIT

   LE MOINE SHAWN         ZIK  /129/00    (59.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.VANTOMME CHRISTINE     ZIK  /601/00    ( 1.00.00)       0.57.48               

 2.VAN CAMP AMBER         ZIK  /102/00    ( 1.09.10)       1.08.42               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.MAZAR TOMER            AZSC /005/99    ( 0.51.91)       0.52.16               

   DE HERT AFRA           ZIK  /911/99    ( 1.09.10)      FORFAIT

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.STEVENS LARA           AZSC /008/99    ( 0.47.50)       0.49.95               

 2.VERBRAECKEN SILKE      ZIK  /216/99    ( 0.52.73)       0.51.20               

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.YEUNG CHEN             AZSC /002/98    ( 0.58.86)       1.02.64               

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.PASSAGE PERINNE        AZSC /009/98    ( 0.49.98)       0.48.62               

   PORTERS CAITLIN        AZSC /001/98    ( 0.47.23)      FORFAIT

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  10: 100 m vrije slag
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Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.DE MEYER NIELS         ZIK  /305/02    ( 2.00.00)       2.00.52               

Cat. 2002

---------                 

 1.DE BEULE MIRNE         ZIK  /401/02    ( 2.00.00)       2.21.06               

Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.VAN ROMPAEY DRIES      ZIK  /217/01    ( 1.55.00)       1.52.21               

 2.DE ROOVER BART         BRC  /294/01    (59.59.99)       1.59.51               

 3.VAN DER GRAAFF JENNI   ZS   /001/01    ( 9.59.99)       2.00.68               

   BRAECKMAN LOUIS        ZS   /000/01    ( 9.59.59)      FORFAIT

   WILLEMS LIORA          ZS   /003/01    ( 9.59.99)      FORFAIT

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.VORSSELMANS RUBEN      AZK  /004/00    ( 1.38.22)       1.36.20               

 2.DE VRIENDT JONAS       AZSC /011/00    (59.59.99)       1.43.77               

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.RUYSINCK LISSE         ZS   /024/00    ( 9.59.99)       1.38.36               

 2.BOITS RHUNE            BRC  /287/00    (59.59.99)       1.38.54               

 3.NUYENS CHARLOTTE       BRC  /162/00    (59.59.99)       2.17.54               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.PHILIPS JAMIE          ZS   /004/99    ( 9.59.99)       1.43.48               

 2.CLAESSENS THOMAS       BRC  /199/99    (59.59.99)       1.51.66               

 3.AUER HANS              ZS   /005/99    ( 9.59.99)       1.53.94               

 4.MULDERS BRITNEY        ZS   /006/99    ( 9.59.99)       1.55.11               

 5.PAENEN JONAS           ZS   /024/99    ( 9.59.99)       2.12.49               

Cat. 1999

---------                 

 1.BERTE EVA              AZK  /006/99    ( 1.42.14)       1.38.29               

 2.PLUIJM SAAR            ZS   /011/99    ( 9.59.99)       1.38.30               

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.CORNELIS KEVIN         ZS   /010/98    ( 9.59.99)       1.28.98               

 2.VAN LAERE MATTHEW      ZS   /009/98    ( 9.59.99)       1.36.64               

 3.NUYENS ANKE            BRC  /161/98    (59.59.99)       2.00.58               

Cat. 1998

---------                 

 1.CAS EMMA               ZS   /007/98    ( 9.59.99)       1.43.21               

 2.VAN AERT MEGG          ZS   /008/98    ( 9.59.99)       1.45.39               

 3.VERSCHUEREN ELIEN      BRC  /611/98    (59.59.99)       1.53.44               

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD  11: 8 x 25 m vrije slag + coach
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Cat. 2001

---------                 

 1.AFLOSSINGSPLOEG D      ZIK  /500/01    (--.--.--)       5.22.20               

Cat. 2000

---------                 

 1.DE REDDERTJES BRC      BRC  /888/00    (59.59.99)       3.55.23               

 2.AZK AFLOSSING          AZK  /300/00    (--.--.--)       4.04.40               

 3.ZS TEAM JOLIEN         ZS   /999/00    ( 9.59.99)       4.47.00               

 4.AFLOSSINGSPLOEG A      ZIK  /500/00    (59.59.99)       4.55.56               

 5.ZS TEAM STEPHANIE      ZS   /998/00    ( 9.59.99)       5.10.31               

 6.AFLOSSINGSPLOEG D      ZIK  /600/00    (--.--.--)       5.22.20               

 7.AFLOSSINGSPLOEG B      ZIK  /400/00    (59.59.99)       6.40.43               

 8.AZSC TEAM              AZSC /012/00    (59.59.99)       6.59.03               

 9.AFLOSSINGSPLOEG C      ZIK  /300/00    (59.59.99)       8.28.00               
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